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Apache Corporation 

Tulad,OK 74136 rV)10Lr^fl 7X 7<?7<3S 

LockhartB-12#013 
Lea County, New Mexico 

HOBBS OCD 

JAN 0 2 2013 

RECEIVED 
255 2.55 0.30 0.53 1.34 1.34 
491 2.36 0.40 0.70 1.65 2.99 
736 2.45 0.40 0.70 1.72 4.71 
1249 5.13 0.30 0.53 2.69 7.40 
1462 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 9.26 
1670 2.08 0.40 0.70 1.46 10.72 
1884 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 13.34 
2097 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 14.83 
2310 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 16.32 
2664 3.54 1.10 1.93 6.81 23.14 
2823 1.59 0.50 0.88 1.39 24.53 
3036 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 25.27 
3335 2.99 0.70 1.23 3.66 28.94 
3548 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 29.68 
3760 2.12 0.90 1.58 3.34 33.02 
4004 2.44 0.50 0.88 2.14 35.16 
4217 2.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.16 
4400 1.83 0.50 0.88 1.60 36.76 
4655 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 38.99 
4954 2.99 1.00 1.75 5.23 44.22 
5166 2.12 0.60 1.05 2.23 46.45 
5368 2.02 0.50 0.88 1.77 48.21 
5720 3.52 0.40 0.70 2.46 50.68 
5891 1.71 0.60 1.05 1.80 52.47 
6092 2.01 0.80 1.40 2.81 55.29 
6360 2.68 1.40 2.45 6.57 61.85 
6617 2.57 2.10 3.68 9.44 71.30 
6915 2.98 3.10 5.43 16.17 87.47 
7213 2.98 2.50 4.38 13.04 100.50 

s_ 
Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

2012 by 

< ^ « o t a r y Public ^ w 

^S" 'Z \ JACKI ANN ZENT 
M^t^X Notary Public, State of Texas 
| rwSH,,! My Commission Expires 
*%'£hiW March 03, 2015 


